
MEN 140.0 RESULTS

Men 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Cameron Cannon Cherryvale 139.8 175.0 0

2 Ethan Dennis Eureka 136.4 155.0 0

3 Trever Crisp Caney Valley 139.8 155.0 0

4 Devin Sawyer Cherryvale 136.9 150.0 0

5 Gage Vigil Cherryvale 139.5 150.0 0

6 Briar Orth Humboldt 136.9 145.0 0

7 Noah Stoddard Cherryvale 137.3 145.0 0

8 Kaydin Kessler Cherryvale 136.8 135.0 0

9 Reid Marchant Cherryvale 139.7 135.0 0

10 Dexter Small Cherryvale 137.6 120.0 0

Men 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Trever Crisp Caney Valley 139.8 315.0 0

2 Cameron Cannon Cherryvale 139.8 255.0 0

3 Briar Orth Humboldt 136.9 235.0 0

4 Gage Vigil Cherryvale 139.5 205.0 0

5 Reid Marchant Cherryvale 139.7 205.0 0

6 Ethan Dennis Eureka 136.4 195.0 0

7 Devin Sawyer Cherryvale 136.9 190.0 0

8 Dexter Small Cherryvale 137.6 190.0 0

9 Noah Stoddard Cherryvale 137.3 180.0 0

10 Kaydin Kessler Cherryvale 136.8 140.0 0



Men 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Noah Stoddard Cherryvale 137.3 190.0 0

2 Cameron Cannon Cherryvale 139.8 185.0 0

3 Trever Crisp Caney Valley 139.8 175.0 0

4 Devin Sawyer Cherryvale 136.9 155.0 0

5 Briar Orth Humboldt 136.9 155.0 0

6 Kaydin Kessler Cherryvale 136.8 140.0 0

7 Ethan Dennis Eureka 136.4 135.0 0

8 Dexter Small Cherryvale 137.6 120.0 0

9 Reid Marchant Cherryvale 139.7 115.0 0

10 Gage Vigil Cherryvale 139.5 0 0

Men 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Trever Crisp Caney Valley 139.8 645.0 10

2 Cameron Cannon Cherryvale 139.8 615.0 8

3 Briar Orth Humboldt 136.9 535.0 6

4 Noah Stoddard Cherryvale 137.3 515.0 4

5 Devin Sawyer Cherryvale 136.9 495.0 2

6 Ethan Dennis Eureka 136.4 485.0 1

7 Reid Marchant Cherryvale 139.7 455.0 0

8 Dexter Small Cherryvale 137.6 430.0 0

9 Kaydin Kessler Cherryvale 136.8 415.0 0

10 Gage Vigil Cherryvale 139.5 355.0 0


